
Payment Schedule Template 
 
Project Address:   1234 N. Main St, KCMO 64151 
Contractor Name:   ABC Rehab 
Client Name:   Dave 
 
 

#  Payment Milestone  Contract 
Amount 

Retainage  
(10%) 

Payment  
(less 10%) 

1         

2         

3         

4         

5         

6         

7         

8         

9         

10         

  Subtotal Payment Amounts       

  Retainage       

  Total Payment Amounts       

 
 

 


